P xporty

| Torneo Padel - L'llla del Llac, Barcelona 27/5/2023

Date/venue

5/27/23,10:30 AM
Pista 1

5/27/23,10:30 AM
Pista 2

5/27/23,11:00 AM
Pista 1

5/27/23,11:00 AM
Pista 2

5/27/23,11:30 AM
Pista 1

5/27/23,11:30 AM
Pista 2

Calendar: Mixta / Grupo B

Home

Lucia Samarina
Pepe Gonzalez

Thierry Malengreau
Jaume Del Hoyo

Eloi Carbd
Maxi Ganza

Michele Ficociello
Oscar Del Amo

Lucia Samarina
Pepe Gonzalez

Eloi Carbo
Maxi Ganza

1/1

Result

1-5

114

16-0

3-6

0-11

8-0

Away team

Michele Ficociello
Oscar Del Amo

Eloi Carbd
Maxi Ganza

Lucia Samarina
Pepe Gonzalez

Thierry Malengreau
Jaume Del Hoyo

Thierry Malengreau
Jaume Del Hoyo

Michele Ficociello
Oscar Del Amo
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